100% COTTON

100% COTTON J54 54

UNBLEACHED  \yiTE

NATURAL KHAKI GREY

YELLOW  ORANGE MAROON

ROYAL NAVY EMERALD BLACK

Machine washable 40 degrees

[ )
“.' ' e Do not bleach : i: fgg?;m
e Can tumble dry e 100% Cotton
e Medium heat iron o 2x1 Twill
e SABS Spec -

@ Discover the extensive range of high-quality
J54 100% cotton twill workwear, designed to
meet the demands of various industries.

@ Our collection boasts top-notch garments
suitable for mining, construction, manufacturing,
and other rigorous professions. Whether you need
work suits, uniforms, security outfits, or protective
- ‘ gear, our J54 line offers reliable and durable

options tailored to your specific needs.

% Experience unmatched comfort, durability, and
performance with J54 workwear, ensuring you stay
comfortable and protected throughout the
workday.
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Mr Neil Hompes
(Managing Director)
neil@loomcraft.co.za
082 412 1342

Mr AJ Loffler (Director)
ajl@loomcraft.co.za
082707 7314

HEAD OFFICE

Reception

loomcraft@loomcraft.co.za
011 760 3603/4/5

Dwain (bulk sales)
dwain@loomcraft.co.za
083 417 5040

Alice (Cut Length Sales)
cut@loomcraft.co.za
082 921 9076

Luana (Returns/accounts)

luana@loomcraft.co.za
071 506 6290

Erika (Debtors/cash sales)

debtors@loomcraft.co.za
073 136 4491

Joe (Ops Manager)
joe@loomcraft.co.za
082 416 9954

Collin (dispatch/collections)
073 905 0639

DESIGN & MARKETING
& PROJECTS

Lise
lise@loomcraft.co.za
082 3719135

EASTERN CAPE

Ursula

ursula@loomcraft.co.za
072 354 8851

011 760 3603/4/5
service@loomcraft.co.za
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NATIONAL/AFRICA SALES/
EXPORT
Markus

Markus@loomcraft.co.za
076 622 3961

Ryan
ryans@loomcraft.co.za
063 811 4673

GAUTENG & SURROUNDS

Izelle

izelle@loomcraft.co.za
082 830 4859

Simon (Mobile warehouse)
072 925 9578
082 371 5934

Hardus
hardus@loomcraft.co.za
082 345 4733

Originous
originous@loomcraft.co.za
082 741 0536

MPUMALANGA

Anneleen
anneleen@loomcraft.co.za
072 799 0355

PRETORIA

Edith
edith@loomcraft.co.za
076 224 5837

Simoné
simone@loomcraft.co.za
071 868 3062

(¥4)

Daiana

daiana@loomcraft.co.za
073 115 0632

Bongani
067 260 8052

@ +27(0)11 760 3603/4/5

@ service@loomcraft.co.za

WESTERN CAPE

Shalom
shalom@loomcraft.co.za
083 329 9723

Jane
Jane@loomcraft.co.za
073 215 8750

NAMIBIA

Elzaan
elzaan@loomcraft.co.za
081 693 1325

HOSPITALITY AND
CONTRACT SALES

Angelica
angelica@loomcraft.co.za
084 514 1865
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